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16-MAY-2025 08:05 PMReport Date: 

1Page: of

115586-1-K

115457-1

115254-1

4781: 115182-2-B

113616-2-B

115589-1

115004-1

ALEXANDER, Cass B. 

CONSTANT, Zolty J. 

DAN, Vella M. 

DICK, Trina C. 

HALE, Alexander C. 

HENRY, Fredrick M. 

JACOB, Evangeline G. 

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

AHR

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

PSR

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

PSR

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

PSR

211: 25-135

211: 24-2652

LNTP: 24-635

WLAK: 24-1009-

01

KAML: 23-851-1

211: 25-195

211: 25-195

211: 24-1614

211: 24-1614

211: 24-1614

001 001

001

001

001

001

001

002

001

002

003

CCC 267 c

Lillooet BC

CCC 267 a

Lillooet BC

MVA 95 1

Lillooet BC

CCC 733.1 1

Lillooet BC

CCC 733.1 1

Kamloops BC

MVA 95 1

Spences Bridge 

BC

MVA 102 a

Spences Bridge 

BC

CCC 348 1 b

Lillooet BC

CCC 334 a

Lillooet BC

CCC 430 1

Lillooet BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

END

END

IBD

IBD

IBD

G Fine $700.00 Due 

date: 13-MAY-2026

Prohibition Driving 

- MVA 2 Year(s)

Victim Surcharge 

Exempt 

SOP 

UTP

UTP

AN

WAR

WAR

AN

ROW

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

File Number Name Cnt Description Next AppearanceAgency FileRm Proc
Lesser

Rslt DispositionI/C
Bail

Included

5
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114872-1

115538-1

115680-1

115684-1

115699-1

115681-1

JOHNNY, Thomas B. 

LA RUE, Tyson A. J.

LIMITED ACCESS

Publication - CCC 

486.4 2

Publication - CCC 

486.5 9

PAUL, Bernadine A. 

PETTY, Gavin T. 

PROULX, Heith A. 

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

AHR

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

211: 24-595

LNTP: 24-838

211: 24-2444

211: 25-182

211: 25-182

LNTP: 25-101

802: 202401341

802: 202401341

802: 202401341

001 001

001

001

001

002

001

001

002

003

MVA 95 1

CCC 145 1

Lillooet BC

CCC 810 1 a

Lytton BC

CCC 320.14 1 a

Lillooet BC

CCC 320.15 1

Lillooet BC

MVA 95 1

Lillooet BC

WLA 26 1 c

Lillooet BC

WLA 33 2

Lillooet BC

WLR 16.01 b

Lillooet BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

END

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

END

END

END

G Prohibition 

Driving - MVA 1 

Year(s)

Victim Surcharge 

Exempt 

Fine $500.00 Due 

date: 13-MAY-2026

SOP 

SOP 

SOP 

UTP

UTP

WAR

AN

AN

SUM

N

N

N

N

N

N

File Number Name Cnt Description Next AppearanceAgency FileRm Proc
Lesser

Rslt DispositionI/C
Bail

Included

5
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115681-1

115730-1

115361-1

115362-1

PROULX, Heith A. 

SAHOTA, Herpaul S. 

SMITH, Peter W. 

SMITH, Peter W. 

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

CLC

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

DSP

10-JUN-2025 09:30 AM 001 

DSP

802: 202401341

211: 25-281

211: 25-281

211: 24-2237

211: 24-2245

001 004

001

002

001

001

WLA 82 1 c

Kelowna BC

CCC 320.14 1 a

Lillooet BC

MVA 95 1

Lillooet BC

CCC 348 1 b

Lillooet BC

CCC 334 b

Lillooet BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

END

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

G Fine $1.00 Due 

date: 30-MAY-2025

Order Made See Court

Inquiry for Order 

Made details

Order Made See Court

Inquiry for Order 

Made details

Order Made See Court

Inquiry for Order 

Made details

Victim Surcharge 

Exempt 

Order Made See Court

Inquiry for Order 

Made details

SUM

UTP

WAR

UTP

N

N

N

N

File Number Name Cnt Description Next AppearanceAgency FileRm Proc
Lesser

Rslt DispositionI/C
Bail

Included

5
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115593-1

115698-2-C

115253-1

TURCHYNIAK, Dustin R.

WELLS, Louisa 

WELLS, Louisa J. 

4781 22-MAY-2025 09:30 AM 

2D  AVS

BLC 15-MAY-2025 11:30 AM 

MR  APP

BLC 15-MAY-2025 11:30 AM 

MR  APP

BLC 15-MAY-2025 11:30 AM 

MR  APP

BLC 15-MAY-2025 11:30 AM 

MR  APP

BLC 15-MAY-2025 11:30 AM 

MR  APP

BLC 15-MAY-2025 11:30 AM 

MR  APP

BLC 15-MAY-2025 11:30 AM 

MR  APP

211: 25-302

211: 25-302

211: 25-544

211: 25-544

211: 25-544

211: 25-544

211: 25-544

211: 24-1348

211: 24-1348

001 001

002

001

002

003

004

005

001

002

CCC 264.1 1 a

Lillooet BC

CCC 86 1

Lillooet BC

CCC 266

Lillooet BC

CCC 264.1 1 a

Lillooet BC

CCC 264.1 1 a

Lillooet BC

CCC 348 1 b

Lillooet BC

CCC 270 1

Lillooet BC

CCC 264.1 1 a

Lillooet BC

CCC 264.1 1 a

Lillooet BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

END

END

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

IBD

G Conditional 

Discharge 

Probation Order 18 

Month(s) Conditions

Forfeiture 

Prohibition, 

Firearms, 

Discretionary s. 110

4 Year(s)

Victim Surcharge 

Exempt 

SOP 

RON

ROW

ROW

N

N

N

File Number Name Cnt Description Next AppearanceAgency FileRm Proc
Lesser

Rslt DispositionI/C
Bail

Included

5
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114897-1 ZAMORA, Roy P. 211: 24-902001 001 CCC 264.1 1 b

Lytton BC

For Files Appearing on 13-MAY-2025  

 END G Suspended Sentence

Probation Order 12 

Month(s) Conditions

Victim Surcharge 

Exempt 

WAR N

File Number Name Cnt Description Next AppearanceAgency FileRm Proc
Lesser

Rslt DispositionI/C
Bail

Included

5


